
110M HURDLES BOYS 14 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 14.73 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL 01 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 1570 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR 14.73 -0.1
2 0541 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 14.82 -0.1
3 0692 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE PLMSD KUSEL 14.89
4 1431 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 14.97 +0.1
5 1500 DARYEN KO XIN TZE QUANTUM 15.47 -0.1
6 1039 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 15.56 -0.1
7 0636 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 15.60 -0.1
8 0110 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHD SURA MSPEW 15.75 -0.1
9 0637 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 15.89 +0.0
10 0360 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAI SSN PERAK 16.22 -0.1
11 0217 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN KOTD 16.24
12 1518 MOHAMAD AKIF ZAKWAN MOHD SHOPRI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.30 -0.1
13 0415 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SSN KELANTAN 16.34 -0.1
14 0412 M. ALIFF AIMMAN ROSTAN SERISS 16.60 +0.0
15 1517 MUHAMAD AMIR HAIKAL SHAHRIZAL TITAN ATHLETICS 16.65 +0.1
16 1296 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN MOHD RAZIF BJSS 16.71
17 0994 MUHAMMAD TASNIM AHMAD SABRI ORION 16.99 -0.1
18 0142 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HARIS BIN SALIM TAF PENANG 17.01 +0.1
19 1274 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAIFUL FAZRI MANJUNG 17.66 +0.0
20 1124 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN SHAH MOHD SHAH MSSDKS 17.75 +0.0
21 0564 MUHAMMAD HAFIY HAMZA SMK SA 18.28 +0.0
22 0762 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS 18.88 +0.1
23 1034 ALIFF FAIZAL MWT23 19.05
24 0560 MUHAMMAD KHAWARIZMI BIN MOHD H SMK SA 19.11 -0.1
25 0502 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN MOHF FADZLI SSM TERENGGANU 20.41 +0.1
26 1564 MUHD FARIS MOHD FAUZI SSN SELANGOR 20.50
27 0918 RAYYAN ZAIDI MWT23 21.21 -0.1

DNF 0993 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ROSLAN ORION DNF +0.1
DNS 1666 AMIR AQIL HARMANSYAH DEKLIAN DNS
DNS 0819 ARFAHD AZLAN MWT23 DNS -0.1
DNS 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS DNS +0.1
DNS 1075 MUHAMMAD FIRAS ADIB BIN EDY AR MSS PERAK DNS +0.0
DQ 1141 ASWANDA DIRMAN PLMSD KUSEL DQ -0.1
34 0501 AHMAD AQIL MIFDAL NAZRI SSM TERENGGANU FS
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0541 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 14.82
2 1500 DARYEN KO XIN TZE QUANTUM 15.47
3 0110 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHD SURA MSPEW 15.75
4 0360 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAI SSN PERAK 16.22
5 1518 MOHAMAD AKIF ZAKWAN MOHD SHOPRI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.30
6 0994 MUHAMMAD TASNIM AHMAD SABRI ORION 16.99
7 0918 RAYYAN ZAIDI MWT23 21.21

Heat 2 of 5 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1431 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 14.97
2 1517 MUHAMAD AMIR HAIKAL SHAHRIZAL TITAN ATHLETICS 16.65
3 0142 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HARIS BIN SALIM TAF PENANG 17.01
4 0762 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS 18.88
5 0502 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN MOHF FADZLI SSM TERENGGANU 20.41
DNF 0993 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ROSLAN ORION -
DNS 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS -

Heat 3 of 5 Wind :
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0692 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE PLMSD KUSEL 14.89
2 0217 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN KOTD 16.24
3 1296 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN MOHD RAZIF BJSS 16.71
4 1034 ALIFF FAIZAL MWT23 19.05
5 1564 MUHD FARIS MOHD FAUZI SSN SELANGOR 20.50
DNS 1666 AMIR AQIL HARMANSYAH DEKLIAN -
98 0501 AHMAD AQIL MIFDAL NAZRI SSM TERENGGANU FS

Heat 4 of 5 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1570 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR 14.73
2 1039 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 15.56
3 0636 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 15.60
4 0415 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SSN KELANTAN 16.34
5 0560 MUHAMMAD KHAWARIZMI BIN MOHD H SMK SA 19.11
DNS 0819 ARFAHD AZLAN MWT23 -
DQ 1141 ASWANDA DIRMAN PLMSD KUSEL -

Heat 5 of 5 Wind : +0.0
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time
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Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0637 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 15.89
2 0412 M. ALIFF AIMMAN ROSTAN SERISS 16.60
3 1274 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAIFUL FAZRI MANJUNG 17.66
4 1124 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN SHAH MOHD SHAH MSSDKS 17.75
5 0564 MUHAMMAD HAFIY HAMZA SMK SA 18.28
DNS 1075 MUHAMMAD FIRAS ADIB BIN EDY AR MSS PERAK -


